City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

LIC-1006037

LIC-1005617

LIC-1006045

LIC-1003917
LIC-1006043

Curiously Clever
Photography, LLC

Brick City Bar-k Park,
LLC

Haven Smoke Shop
Ocala

7-Eleven #41828

Casa de Luz de lo Vil
para su Gloria Inc.

2316 NE 8th Rd

3550 SW 74th Ave
#B-D

2708 SW College Rd
Unit 102

2811 NW 10th Street

1/16/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

1/18/2024

3423 E Silver Springs 1/18/2024

Blvd Unit 3A

License Type License Subtype License Status
General Business PHOTOGRAPHER Active
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active

Alcohol OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active



