City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006037	Curiously Clever Photography, LLC	2316 NE 8th Rd	1/16/2024	General Business	PHOTOGRAPHER	Active
LIC-1005617	Brick City Bar-k Park, LLC	3550 SW 74th Ave #B-D	1/17/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006045	Haven Smoke Shop Ocala	2708 SW College Rd Unit 102	1/17/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003917	7-Eleven #41828	2811 NW 10th Street	1/18/2024	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1006043	Casa de Luz de lo Vil para su Gloria Inc.	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 3A	1/18/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active